SP2547SERIES
Cast Aluminum Square Surface Mount
With Borosilicate Glass Refractor
DIMENSIONS
Housing: Heavy duty die cast aluminum with tapped
holes on both sides for power supply entry. White pow-
der coated finish. See finish note.
Door Frame: Heavy duty die cast aluminum, one

13.58”
14.76” 17.8” 18.74”
HOW TO ORDER
Catalog No. Wattage Light Source  Lamp Base
SP2547A  150 HPS Medium
SP2547B  250 HPS Mogul
SP2547C 400 HPS Mogul
SP2547D 175 MH Medium
SP2547E  175 MH PULSE START Medium
SP2547F 200 MH PULSE START Medium
SP2547G 250 MH Mogul
SP2547H 250 MH PULSE START Mogul
SP2547J 320 MH PULSE START Mogul
SP2547K  350 MH PULSE START Mogul
SP2547L 400 MH Mogul
SP2547M 400 MH PULSE START Mogul
031506
SPECIFICATIONS
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975
5444.7
2722.3
8167.1
10889.5
REPORT# E20724.IES
ESCO LIGHTING - SURFACE MOUNT
LUMINAIRE
CATALOG NUMBER GSM01928
WITH SPECULAR REFLECTOR AND PRIS-
MATIC GLASS DROP LENS
ONE PHILIPS 400 WATT MH LAMP
MH400/U. LUMEN RATING = 36000 LMS.
LAMP OPERATING AT 400 WATTS
REPORT CHARACTERISTICS
Total Rated Lamp Lumens                  36000
Total Luminaire Efficiency                    70.8 %